10000	Juckyn	1 5	40021	01 1/1/10	CK:
INS. CASE OWNE		CC 7/AIG180	1 5 177	10/ Mp. 7 1 10	AC.
Surveyor:	RI	DOI: ASSI	GNMENT 11/8	Dute / Time :	16/8/18
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE at			Registered in Merime	
Insured Vehicle	SFS 40	1310	Claim No.	55 nhu 1	1087754
Name of Insured	FOH LAND	LENG.	Policy No.	701	409260
2_9		SOURCE TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	Water Street	de hard	
Insured Tel No.	d <u></u>	HP: UV 0 (2	Make / Mod	15.00	
Excess Sec II :S		Nature of Accident :	Place of Acc		513HOW 57 24
Is driver the swns			or or a series	ORT: PE / NO : TP GI	
Driver To	ume/Age: FOH FIM	(VAL (EVNO)			nal? Yes/No
- 0	<u> </u>	→			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability	INS WSI Tel Liab RM	dity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel : Liability : RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	C64 3134-4	SESVEN	IL-Y	STAGE	DATE/PIC
71/8/18	744			Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	
0/(-/				Non-Reporting by (2nd) Non-Reporting by (Final	
MM				Notification ltr (if non-p	
	Stoke to BI		d the acide		> THIN RYEMAI .
	to (et insuran	e to handle	and he agre	Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
	10 (8) 11.444.01	- / - / - / - / - / - / - / - / - / - /		Notification br sif non-p	ckup)
III MILE	tile -> SV	luper to de	rive	After call lir to OE	4
11/10/-	nu -	io pa te ci	*.F.S	Authorisation To Act: Referse Voscher:	
				Final Repair Bill	
				Car Rental Invince:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill	
				PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown	Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	K. DaterTime:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Confirm by:	
Repoir Cost:	SS	days) Reduction:	49		tail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \Q V	Configm with (Go TW		Email Cal	
Final Liability: 16-6	% [(V) 'I (Agree)	d / Asserbed) BOLA S/N No. :	24	If NO or B 28. Ass. L	ia :
Repair Cost: W69 Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 5322.02	, days)		(0)(0)(0)(1)	rh man m
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 4W.W 15 W	x 4 days)		1 - 17/	8 2 17
Loss of Income (LOI):	88 - 15	x days)		CITY	
LOR only LOU on	The second secon	LOR + LO Tick on	dy one!		
GIA/LTA Search	25 2.W			110000000000000000000000000000000000000	In the Property State
Medical: Disbursement	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	endem)	2) Report Format:	Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cost	85 -	U-g- row mocpe	ending.	3) Survey fee:	\$320.00
Total:	SS 5724.02	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	- 0X-1	Email Call	1
Payee 1:	SS 5324.02	Name 1: Per-Purm	ance Motu n Mun	L CADA	
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 4W-W	Name 2: Sam Ho	W INNN		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

ASS. REC. BY PASUL	REF AIG	V	92776
Most fully bit	ASSI	GNMENT	
Estimated Cost	8100/PO18	Veh No. SG 1 313 Type: McCarl M.Cycle / Bus / Van Truck / Trailer or	L Yr Rogn: 2013 /SGP / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
of 3-03 Insured. Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured. (Client's Record)	a) 313 L ormence Alexandra Rd	Colour BLACK Sp.Reading S 5 2 (o Eng/No: C/No: WBASA 5 2 Gen. Cond: Good / Fab / Poor / Bu Steering: Worder / Jammed / Leak Broke: Worder / Jammed / Leak Modi: NIL / 8/R/m / STD A/R/m Tyre Size: F: 2 Y R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LU	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA TiRadio: Insured / Std / NI / NA 20 40 0284493 urnt ted / Burnt or ted / Burnt or 1 or 1 5 / 45 R 18
Eat, or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Cons GIA / PR Seen: Cons Est. Repairs: days	istent?: Yes or No istent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle: IN / OUT	Eront R/Bal. L/Bal. D.O.A. 14/65/18 Survey held at PGR: Des. of Damages: Frt / PGR: / O	R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal 6 mm D.O.I. 04/03/18 FOR MANCE
Date / Time Action / Instruction	4973.85 (R	ed prygr. to	331-
		Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Site Insp (\$ Interview (\$ Tech. Invs (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation:)S + RSSt) Photos) Others



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		A BATCH OF STREET RESERVE (SEASON)	rnationale Des Experts En Autom				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18014	943/ub3			
CH/	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 16-08-2018				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М			
1.	Insured Veh.	SKS 4531C	Veh. Inspected	SGJ 313L			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	16/08/2018			
2.	Parametric State Control	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model	117, 217, 217, 1	c.c	0			
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	859	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	onditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	cription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information				
	Accident Date	14/08/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTOR	SLTD				
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941					
5a.		Market Market	Remarks	2 - 1			

SG7313L

BMM Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of pie Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GGT Reg. No MG-0020081-x

103. Alexandre Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Bales & Admini 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Boad East Count Centre Bingapore 434180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterBales) Fax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Simpspore 189944 Tel 63195324 (AfterSales) 63199533/530 (Motocrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motocrad)

1.5 AUG 2018

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 48027

Date Estimated

: 14/08/2018

Prepared By

Sam Han Mun

: Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 1 of 5

40000 - ACCOUNT -Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

Singapore 298187

802 Thomson Road

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SGJ313L

#11-08

D284493

30/09/2013

528iA

0

DESCRIPTION

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

To replace rear bumper & attac hments including to knock out rear boot lid and dented area caused by the accident

To respray rear bumper and boot lid

To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.

Sundries.

1275 2,850.00

Total Labour 1:

4,883.00

80.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
BODY NUT	10	1.15	11.50
BODY NUT	10	0.90	? 9.00
RR BUMPER CARRIER	1	714.25	7. 714.25
ADAPTOR	1	68.45	68.45
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	1	60.05	7. 60.05
REAR BUMPER PRIMED (PDC)	. 1	1,467.20	DE 1,467.20
REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED	1	46.45	× 46.45
EMBLEM GROMMET	2	0.80	ne 1.60
# MODEL LETTERING 528I	1	62.55	AL 62.55
BMW EMBLEM	1	69.50	M 69.50
PLUG	10	1.05	_ 10.50
PLUG BLACK D=5MM	10	0.90	9.00
EXPANDING NUT	6	0.55	- 3.30
	Tot	al Parts	2,533.35

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darty Group
Co. Reg. No. 191401556W, CST Reg. No. M3-0000001-X



FINAL REPORT

Est i mat e No.

b1 48027

Date Estimated

14/08/2018

Prepared By

Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Page No:

Sam Han Mun

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

802 Thomson Road

78 Shenton Way

#11-08

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 298187

REGN NO CHASSI S NO SGJ313L D284493

REGN DATE

MCDEL

M LEAGE

0

30/09/2013 5281A DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. 96 NETT To replace rear bumper and attachments include making 1275,00 1,275.00 good the boot lid and knocking out dented areas caused by the accident 1,868.00 1868.00 To respray rear bumper and boot lid To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 150.00 150.00 rear section for proper function. Sundries. 80.00 80.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
REAR BUMPER PRIMED (PDC)	1,467.20	1.00		1,467.20
EMBLEM GROMMET	0.80	2.00		1.60
MODEL LETTERING 528I	62.55	1.00		62.55
BMW EMBLEM	69.50	1.00		69.50

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	3,373.00
Total Parts:	1,600.85
Total Labour & Parts :	4,973.85
Deduction for Excess:	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	4,973.85
GST @7%:	348.17
Grand Total:	5,322.02

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 30 October 2018 4:55 PM

To:

'PBSP'; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: FINAL REPORT / SGJ313L

"Without Prejudice"

Dear Caroline,

We refer to the below matter.

Our surveyor have finalise COR at \$ 4,973.85 (exclude gst) 4 days and subject to our principal approval.

The days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents for us to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Thin Thin Hlaing | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2360 | email: <u>thinthin@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg> Sent: Tuesday, 30 October 2018 4:49 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Fw: FINAL REPORT / SGJ313L

URGENT REMINDER

From: PBSP

Sent: Wednesday, 17 October 2018 2:44 PM

To: Rasul (LKK Auto); Thin Thin Subject: FINAL REPORT / SGJ313L Dear Rasul and Thin Thin

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour : 3,373.00 Total Parts : 1,600.85

Total Labour & Parts: 4,973.85

Repair days: 4

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

-	**		*	ĭ	
	м	A	-n	Λ.	
-	•		щ,		

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehic	16 No: SGI 3 13L		Model:		
Date	of Accident: 14-8-3018	ď	v100et:		
Global	Sum Settlement [] Yes	_	F 1 3		
	Estimate F. A. J. 103	: \$	1931		
Final R	tepair Cost	: 5			
Loss of	fUse	- 5	23.33	_	11
Rental	(if any)	: \$	400	10	4 days at \$100 per day
LTA/	GIA Search Fee	:5	_	-4)	days
Others:		: \$	7	-c/J	
		: \$			
Final Se	ettlement Sum	: 5	5724	.125	
Is Thir	d Party Workshop GIA Registered?				adla tade a si a si
A)	For Non GIA Registered Works	shop		d Liabili	
B)	For GIA Registered Workshop:		BOLA		le: Yes/ No
	BOLA Lisbility:(%) * Assessed Liability to be filled only not apply.	y for			y (*):(%) for cases where BOLA does
lemark	5				
ayment	t Instruction: Payee's Breakdown				
)			2007	1	
17	Performance Motor			2 23	75.07
_	Performance Mutas	L	16	S	2-00
	Sam Han Mun		-	s 4	20-60
Si	gned by appointed surveyor		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800

Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Your alternative contact:

Sime Darby Insurance Brokers (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Tel: 6222 2244

Mon to Fri (excluding PH) Certificate of Insurance (8.30 am - 5.45 pm)

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

SIME MOTOR PRIVATE Comprehensive

Certificate No. B 27588131 SMP

Excess: SGD1.250

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SGJ313L

2. Name of Policyholder

Sam Han Mun

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

30/09/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

29/09/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Sam Han Mun

Loh Wan Cho Eiseli

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD OR AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

From:

Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 11 September 2018 4:39 PM

To:

'llkoh07@gmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 4531C & SGJ 313L ON 14/08/2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18014943/ub3

11 SEPTEMBER 2018

KOH LAY LENG

BLK 308 SHUNFU ROAD #02-147 SINGAPORE 570308

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 4531C & SGJ 313L ON 14/08/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING Case Handler DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

(AIG Express Third Party Claim)

	(the third party claimant) of *02 Thomson (address), owner of \$673/31 (vehicle	
	NANCE MOTOR LTO ("the workshop") to act fo	
with respect to my claim for re-	pair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my ve	hick
	maged pursuant to the accident which occurred on $14/08$	418
Bishon It	2, Bushan Lt24 (location) involving vehicle	
SKS 453/C ("the accident	(location) involving vehicle	

and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this ______ (day) of _____ A U G ____ (month) 20_____ (year)

x gm

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) HAN KWAN YONG
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I. Performance Motors Ltd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
SS 53 >2.02 (Repair Cost), SS 400.00(Loss of reputil/use), SS 2.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no.
SGT 3 13 L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 14-8-18 (date) along
Bishan St 22 Bishan St 24 Junetun (location) involving vehicle no/s SKS 4531 CThis is
pursuant to the inspection conducted on $49 \cdot 18$ (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Sam Han Mun
("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. Str 3131 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I
enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to 5673131
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

[25] (month) 20 [9] (year)

(LKK)

HAN KWAN YONG
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941

outlabous 198941

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

new Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

: 04/09/2018

A member of the Size Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GET Reg. No NZ-8820861-x

303, Alexandra Boad 280, Kampong Arang Boad Eine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Singapore 438180 Tel. 63180181 (AfterBales) Fax. 631469773 Fax. 64747779

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

111. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Buriness Centra Bingapore 159944 Tel 41190328 (AfterSales) 61190313/538 (Motorrad) FAX. 64796401 (AfterSales) 64796426 (Motorrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1296004

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong

: 1 of 2 Page No.

Invoice Number: 2024358 / WSB

Invoice Date : 31/10/2018

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By : Sharon Heng

Total Parts

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -

Mr Sam Han Mun 802 Thomson Road

#11-08

Date IN

- INVOICE TO -121

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 298187

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

1,600.85

SGJ313L	7	D284493	30/09/2013	528IA			55210	D
	2 2 2	- LABOUR	1					NETT
	rear boot accident.		including to make good to nted area caused by the arry out painting job.	the				1,275.00
	To respra	y rear bumper and re	ear boot lid.					1,868.00
		electrical wiring systemion for proper function	ems and lightings at the n.					150.00
	Sundries	,						80.00
	DATE OF YOUR RI VEHICLE CONSUL AUTHOR	FACCIDENT: 14.8.20 EF NO: NIL. E WAS SURVEYED TANTS PTE LTD	PAIR. DIRECT SETTLE 18. 3RD PARTY CAR: S BY MR RASUL FROM ON 4.9.2018 AT S THIN THIN HLAING F	KS4531C. M LKK AUTO 10.30 AM.				0.00
	PROPOS		100X4. THE AMOUNT I	S SUBJECTED				0.00
		RCH FEE = \$2.00.						0.00
					Tot	al Labour 1	: = :	3,373.00
						Retail		
		- PARTS			Qty	Price		NETT
	REAR BI	UMPER PRIMED (PD	OC)		1	1,467.20		1,467.20
	EMBLEN	GROMMET			2	0.80		1.60
	MODEL I	LETTERING 528I			1	62.55		62.55
	BMW EN	IBLEM			- 1	69.50		69.50

ment Cealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-8020081-X

103. Alexandra Road Sine Darby Performance Centra Singapore 153941 Tel 61190100 (Hales a Admini 61190111 (AfterSales) Fax 64747770

160, Kampong Arang Boad East Coast Centre Singapore 438185 Tel 63190888 (AfterSales) Fam 63849773

115. Alexandra Boad Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159546 Tel 6119628 (AfterSales) 6119631/530 (Motocrad) Fax. 64196604 (AfterSales) 64196604 (Motocrad)



SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1296004

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong

Page No.

: 2 of 2

Date IN

: 04/09/2018

Invoice Number :

2024358 / WSB

Invoice Date 31/10/2018

Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice

Invoice By Sharon Heng

Labour Charges	1	3,293.00	Total Labour & Parts Charges	: S\$	4,973.85
Parts Charges	1	1,600.85	Less Insurance Excess	: \$\$	0.00
Lubricant/Misc		80.00	Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST	: \$\$	4,973.85
			GST @ 7%	: \$\$	348.17
			Invoice Total Amount Include GST	: S\$	5,322.0

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service. No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-124093

Date of Request:

14/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/08/2018

Enquiry By

Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No.

SKS4531C

Accident Date

14/08/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKS4531C	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	16/04/2018-15/04/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the report their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-124093

Date of Request:

14/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/08/2018

Enquiry By

Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

SKS4531C 14/08/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1
GST Amount	0
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1479277E





Neme

Rece

SAM HAN MUN

9

CHINESE
Date of birth
09-02-1961
Country/Place of birth
SINGAPORE

Ser M 5/4792773



5306510





29-04-2014

BD2 THOMSON ROAD #11-08 SINGAPORE 298187

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 24 Juli 1976 of the driver; and other mater vehicles =< 2500kg

Licence No: 51479277E

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	14 Aug 2018 Edit Reg		04 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,973 Edit Est	0.00	1000000	,973.85 ew Rpt		Pending Report Cancel	for Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	CI	aim Det	alls	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created I	by adjuster]		
Insured:	KOH LAY	LENG, 1D: 5700	06818							
Main Claimant:	SAM HAN	MUN, ID: S147	79277E							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGJ313	L			Date of I	Loss:	a distant man ha	8 07:00 - :59 and 15 Days Fro	m LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 553	TP / 5533420837SG			Policy/Co Note No.		210040936	0 (Comprehensive	9)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SKS4531C			Policy No (Claimar		B275881315MP			
former (for					Excess:					
Repairer:	Performa 63190172		ted (Alexandra) 30	3 Alexandro	Road, S	ime E	Partry Perform	nance Centre, 159	941 Alexand	ira - Tel:
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurano esaval@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65	-6419-3(000	. [Handled b	y Kesavai, Jaciyr	n-M]	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	5827 788	18				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	Handled	by M	OHD RASU	[Final Rpt	due 28/0	8/2018]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Viev	v All Cor	npose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS	MARKANI MARKANI	Group Subject	Handle	er A	_	/iew All S	earch Tasks Cr Completed On	reate New Tar Created	

Claim Documents

*SGJ313L (5533420837SG)

[SKS4531C]

TP

SAM HAN MUN

Aug 14 2018 7:00AM

[KOH LAY LENG]

Performance Motors Limited

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per	Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	7111
•	The series	The same and the s		1	-
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	17/08/18 11:30	Accident Statement From: SC - Rep. No.: SKS4S31C, Claimant: KOH LAY LENG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	himbered	Thumbnail	-
1	07/02/19 16:02	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	07/02/19 16:02	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
,	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	07/02/19 16:02	General View			-
	07/02/19 16:02	Control of the Contro	0	Load 3PG	V
12	- 77-51-55-55-55-5	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1.5	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
B	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
05	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
1	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	07/02/19 16:02	General View	0	Load JPG	V
oc	umentation		1 per s	age 🗸	1
łp.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
	16/08/18 16:13	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
	16/08/18 16:13	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
	06/09/18 18:11	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
	18/02/19 14:10	WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	

Let	etters/Correspondences		1 per page V		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
6	18/02/19 14:10	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	-
7	18/02/19 14:10	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	18/02/19 14:10	TP IC	0	Load PDF	
9	18/02/19 14:10	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

$I \leftarrow A M$			
I E COURT			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKS4531C (Insd veh)			Model:		BMW 528I 2.0 (A)	
	SGJ31	3L (TP veh)					
Date of Accident:	14/08/2	2018					
			_				
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[] Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate			: 5	7,935.4	9		
Final Repair Cost			: 5	5,322	02		
Loss of Use			: 5	400	00	4.00 da	ys at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.	00	da	y5
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: 5	2.	00		
Others:			: 5	0.	00		
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	ım		: \$	5,724.	02		
Is Third Party Wor below)			13	[X] YES	[]	NO	(Kindly Indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registere	d Workshop:		Agreed Liabi			(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	1	00(%)	chain (27 Assessed Lia	ability (*)		BOLA Scenario No: (%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks							
Payment Instruction			n				
Performance !	Alexander City	mited		: \$			5,324.0
Sam Han Mun				: \$			400.0
3)				: \$			
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MIN		18 Feb 2019			
LKK Auto (Consultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18014943/R1PB3Q2

Date:

18/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100409360

Claimant Vehicle

SGJ313L

Insured Vehicle No :

SKS4531C

No: Date of Loss:

14/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5533420837SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGJ313L

Make & Model:

BMW 528I, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

B6300595N20B20A

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/09/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBA5A52040D284493 55210 km

Engine Capacity:

1997 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,613.35	1,680.85	932.50	35.68
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,803.00	3,293.00	1,510.00	31.44
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	7,416.35	4,973.85	2,442.50	32.93
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	519.14	348.17	170.97	32.93
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,935.49	5,322.02	2,613.47	32.93
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	5,724.02		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/09/2018

Date Inspected:

04/09/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
2	10		*BODY NUT	Not Necessary	11.50 FS	*-FS
3	10		*BODY NUT	Not Necessary	9.00 FS	*-FS
4	1		*RR BUMPER CARRIER	Not Necessary	714.25 FS	*-FS
5	1		*ADAPTOR	Not Necessary	68.45 FS	*-FS
6	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	Not Necessary	60.05 FS	*-FS
7	1		*REAR BUMPER PRIMED (PDC)	Deformed	1,467.20 FS	*1,467.20 FS
8	2		*REAR BUMPER TOWING EYE COVER PRIMED	Not Necessary	46.45 FS	*-FS
9	2		*EMBLEM GROMMET	Necessary	1.60 FS	*1.60 FS
10	1		*MODEL LETTERING 528I	Necessary	62.55 FS	*62.55 FS
11	1		*BMW EMBLEM	Necessary	69.50 FS	*69.50 FS
12	10		*PLUG	Not Necessary	10.50 FS	*-FS
13	10		*PLUG BLACK D=5MM	Not Necessary	9.00 FS	*-FS
14	6		*EXPANDING NUT	Not Necessary	3.30 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.		v=160x=0x2	Venno Wells
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,613.35	1,680.85

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT REAR BOOT LID AND DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	2,550.00	1,275.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND BOOT LID	New	2,076.00	1,868.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labou	Cost (S\$)	4,803.00	3,293.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >